Plainfield Library Board of Trustees
Informational Campaign Events Calendar
	Date
	Time
	Event
	Organization(s)
	Location

	Wednesday, January 25
	7:00 pm 
	Chat with the Chiefs
	Plainfield Fire District, Plainfield Police Dept.
	Plainfield Police Dept, 14300 Coil Plus Dr, 

	Saturday, February 4
	8:30 am-9:30 am
	Coffee with the Superintendent
	Plainfield School District 202
	Admin Center, 15732 S Howard St, Plainfield

	Wednesday, February 8
	9:00 am—10:00 am
	Coffee with the Mayor
	Village of Plainfield
	Village Hall, 24401 W. Lockport St., Plainfield

	Wednesday, February 8
	5:00 pm--7:00pm 
	Chamber Network Night: HarborChase Plainfield
	Plainfield Area Chamber of Commerce
	HarborChase Plainfield, 12446 S Van Dyke Rd 

	Thursday, February 9
	11:00 am--12:00 pm 
	Miracle of Chocolate Program
	Library
	Large Meeting Room

	Wednesday, February 15
	11:30 am—1:00 pm
	WYSK (Women You Should Know) Luncheon
	Plainfield Area Chamber of Commerce
	Prairie Bluff,19433 Renwick Rd, Lockport

	Wednesday, February 15
	7:00pm-8:30pm
	Harry Potter Cooking Program
	Library
	Large Meeting Room

	Tuesday, February 21
	9:45 am—11:15 am
	Coffee with a Counselor
	Library Program
	Large Meeting Room

	Saturday, March 4
	9:45 am—12:30 pm
	Volunteer Fair
	Library
	Library Large Meeting Room

	Monday, March 6
	6:00 pm—7:30 pm
	Peter Rabbit Puppet Program
	Library
	Library Large Meeting Room

	Wednesday, March 8
	9:00am-10:00am
	Coffee with the Mayor
	Village of Plainfield
	Village Hall , 24401 West Lockport Street, Plainfield

	Wednesday, March 8
	5:00 pm—7:00 pm
	Chamber Network Night: BMO Harris North 
	Plainfield Area Chamber of Commerce
	15101 IL-59, Plainfield

	Sunday, March 12
	1:00 pm
	 Plainfield Hometown Irish Parade
	Village Preservation Association of Plainfield
	

	Saturday, March 18
	9:00 am—1:00 pm
	Plainfield Business Expo
	Plainfield Area Chamber of Commerce
	Plainfield High School - Central Field House, 24120 W. Fort Beggs Drive

	Monday, March 20
	12:30 pm—3:30 pm
	Hit Movie Monday 
	Library Program
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday, March 22
	10:30 am—12:30 pm
	Fine Arts Series: Cleopatra
	Library Program
	

	Friday, March 31
	10:30 am—12:30 pm
	Mannheim Steamroller Fine Arts Series Program
	Library Program
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